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Wins
Cleats n Cleavage
Jake Huerf
Therapists
Please Pass
Ball Hogs FC
Basement Boyz
Los Tigres
Smart Passes
Plex House Team
Taz Devils
South FC
Area 51
Never Has Beens
Ball Jugglers FC
Two Goals One Cup
Drunk AF
The Exiles
Charlie's Angels
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Draws
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Goal Differential
19
15
14
12
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Wins
Loose Ends
Life's a Pitch
Ye Olde Traveling Turtles
Racks & Sacks
Something Hurts
Blue Collar FC
Something Still Hurts
Candia Squad
Hooligans
Slide Hustle
Fire Breathing Gummy Bears
Plex House Team
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Goal Differential
15
13
16
12



